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Item Article description Base rate 
Staging 
Category 

2922 (con.) 
2922.50 
(con.) 

2922.50.15 
2922.50.17 

2922.50.19 
2922.50.25 

2922.50.30 

2922.50.40 

2922.50.50 

2923 

2923.10.00 
2923.20.00 
2923.90.00 

2924 

2924.10 

2924.10.10 
2924.10.50 

2924.21 

2924.21.10 

2924.21.15 

2924.21.20 

2924.21.30 

2924.21.50 
2924.29 

2924.29.05 

Oxygee-function amino-compounds (con.): 
Amino-alcohol-phenols, etc. (con.): 

Aromatic (con.): 
Other (con.): 

Drugs (con.): 
Other: 

Cardiovascular drugs 	 
Dermatological agents and 
local anesthetics 	 

Guaiacol derivatives 
Other 	  

Other: 
Products described in additional 
U.S. note 3 to section VI 	 

Other 	  

Other 

Quaternary ammonium salts and hydroxides; leci-
thins and other phosphoaminolipids: 

Choline and its salts 	  
Lecithins and other phosphoaminolipids 	  
Other 	  

Carboxyamide-function compounds; amide-function 
compounds of carbonic acid: 

Acyclic amides (including acyclic carbamates) 
and their derivatives; salts thereof: 

Amides 	  
Other 	  

Cyclic amides (including cyclic carbamates) 
and their derivatives; salts thereof: 

Ureines and their derivatives; salts thereof: 
Aromatic: 

Pesticides: 
3-(p-Chloropheny1)-1,1- 
dimethylurea (Monuron); and 
1,1-Dimethy1-3-(Œ,a ,ce -tri-
fluoro-mrtolyOurea (Fuometuron). 

Other 	  
Other: 

Products described in additional 
U.S. note 3 to section VI 	 

Other 	  

Other 	  
Other: 

Aromatic: 
Biligrafin acid; 
3,5-Diacetamido-2,4,6- 
triiodobenzoic acid; and 

Metrizoic acid 	  5.3% 

8% 

7.2% 

9.1% 
8.7% 

13.5% 

3.7c/kg + 
15.6% 

7.9% 

6.8% 

13.5% 

13.5% 

3.7e/kg 
18.1% 

7.9% 

3.7% 
2.2e/kg + 4.5% 
6.2% 

3.7% 
7.9% 


