## -98-SCHEDULE OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

3 M 10

Item	Article description	Base rate	Staging Category
2922 (con.) 2922.50 (con.)	Oxygen-function amino-compounds (con.): Amino-alcohol-phenols, etc. (con.):		
	Aromatic (con.):		
	Other (con.):		
	Drugs (con.):		
	Other:		
2922.50.15	Cardiovascular drugs	8%	В
2922.50.17	Dermatological agents and local anesthetics	7.2%	В
	Iocal ausschetics	1.28	D
2922.50.19	Guaiacol derivatives	9.1%	В
2922.50.25	Other	8.7%	В
	Other:		
2922.50.30	Products described in additional	10 5%	_
	U.S. note 3 to section VI	13.5%	В
2922.50.40	Other	3.7¢/kg +	В
2722.30.40	UL HEL	15.6%	2
2922.50.50	Other	7.9%	В
2923	Quaternary ammonium salts and hydroxides; leci-		
	thins and other phosphoaminolipids:	2 74	0
2923.10.00 2923.20.00	Choline and its salts Lecithins and other phosphoaminolipids		с с
2923.90.00	Other		B
	01.101	•••=·•	-
2924	Carboxyamide-function compounds; amide-function		
	compounds of carbonic acid:		
2924.10	Acyclic amides (including acyclic carbamates)		
2924.10.10	and their derivatives; salts thereof: Amides	3.7%	с
2924.10.50	Other		c
	Cyclic amides (including cyclic carbamates)		•
	and their derivatives; salts thereof:		
2924.21 2924.21.10	Ureines and their derivatives; salts thereof:		
	Aromatic:		
	Pesticides: 3-(p-Chlorophenyl)-1,1-		
	dimethylurea (Monuron); and		
	1,1-Dimethyl-3-( $\alpha$ , $\alpha$ , $\alpha$ -tri-		
	fluoro-m-tolyl)urea (Fuometuron).	6.8%	В
		10 5%	_
2924.21.15	OtherOther:	13.5%	В
2924.21.20	Products described in additional		
	U.S. note 3 to section VI	13.5%	В
2924.21.30	Other	3.7¢/kg +	В
2024 21 50	Other	18.1% 7.9%	В
2924.21.50 2924.29	Other:	1.36	D
	Aromatic:		
2924.29.05	Biligrafin acid;		
	3,5-Diacetamido-2,4,6-		
	triiodobenzoic acid; and	E 29	-
	Metrizoic acid	5.3%	В
		1 1	
	1	1 1	